Team
We Always Get It Up

Hardcore Parkour
Just Get It Over

Dat Ace Doe

Good Volley Ms. Molly
WTF

Just the Tip

Sandtastic

September 3rd, 2017

Standings

ThMI16s - SUMMER 17

Won

O W wWw » A O N ©

Lost

© o0 o g g w N Pk

Tie Win%

0]

o O O O o o o

.889
778
.667
.444
.444
.375
.375
.000

GF
22

20
17
13

11

GA

10
14
18
13
15
23

Page 1 of 1



