## Standings

## ThMI6s - SUMMER 17

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	GF	GA
We Always Get It Up	8	1	0	.889	22	5
Hardcore Parkour	7	2	0	.778	20	7
Just Get It Over	6	3	0	.667	17	10
Dat Ace Doe	4	5	0	.444	13	14
Good Volley Ms. Molly	4	5	0	.444	9	18
WTF	3	5	0	.375	11	13
Just the Tip	3	5	0	.375	9	15
Sandtastic	0	9	0	.000	4	23

September 3rd, 2017 Page 1 of 1